LMF(K)O LGAO U O O O LMF13LGALMK13LGAO --PDF
goooooooooooood
www.mytbearing.com

TEL:0574-87753999

goooobgoboo

LMF(K)O LGAO O O O -LMF13LGALMK13LGA

RYEFL(x4)
Fixing hole(x4)

goog:

oood mmO
oooooo
o0 (oo
oooooo
00 (9O
gooooogd
dr mmQO
drd 0 py mO
D mmQ
DOO p mO
L mmQ
LODO p mO
Df mmO
KmmQO
tmmO
Dp mm[
Xmm[
Y mmQJ
ZmmQO
oo p mO
0o p mO
goooo
000 CNO

000 CoNUO

13
LMF13LGA
144
LMK13LGA

122

13
0/-10
23
0/-16
61
0/-300
43

34

33
4.5
7.5
4.1
15

15

813

1570

1/2



LMFR(K)O LGAO O O O 0 LMF13LGALMK13LGAO --PDF
gooooooooboooodn
www.mytbearing.com

TEL:0574-87753999

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

